2nd Round 2 Man Matchplay
23-Apr-2022 - NICOWYND - Division: All

Traditional Results - Net Scores

Golfer

MORRISON, DAVID $17

FAUCHER, RICHARD $16

BORDEN, JOHN $15
BARBER, VIC $14
LARTER, MOE $13

TRAIN, JIM $12
ONSTAD, BRYAN $11
WILSON, GRANT $10
PAUL, ANDREW $8
SILVERS, BEN

COCHRANE, KENNETH
GOODE, RAY
EDWARDS, TED
MACPHEE, DOUG
KENDALL, DONALD

TIETZMANN, BERND
LUNN, DEAN
POSTMA, JOHN
RIEBERGER, DAVE
PADDON, STEVEN

JOHNSON, BARRIE
MCBRIDE, GUS
CARRIGAN, BRIAN
MARTIN, BRIAN
MENG, NEIL

HELMAN, ED

Score

76
77
95
102
86

92
94
95
79
80

88
86
91
92
96

103
89
98
98
92

110
106
106
111
99

116

Handicap Course Hcap  Net
Index Hcap Allow Hcap
8.3 7 100 7
8.2 7 100 7
25.6 24 100 24
32.6 31 100 31
16.6 15 100 15
22.4 21 100 21
23.7 22 100 22
24.2 23 100 23
8.1 7 100 7
9.1 8 100 8
16.5 15 100 15
13.3 12 100 12
18.9 17 100 17
17.9 16 100 16
20.6 19 100 19
27.2 26 100 26
13.9 12 100 12
21.1 20 100 20
19.7 18 100 18
12.1 11 100 11
29.9 28 100 28
22.1 21 100 21
22.1 21 100 21
26.4 25 100 25
12.7 11 100 11
28.2 27 100 27

The following golfers were excluded from the results:
DAVIS, RICK (no Hcp)

Net

69
70
71
71
71

71
72
72
72
72

73
74
74
76
77

77
77
78
80
81

82
85
85
86
88

89



KP’S & LONG PUTTS
ROUND 2 MATCHPLAY / STROKE PLAY
April 23, 2022

KP HOLE 0 - 14: JAMIE MILLS 0.53M $5
KP HOLE 15 - 22: KEN COCHRANE 3.90M $5

KP HOLE 23+: JOHN BORDEN 6.40M $5

LP HOLE 0 - 14: RICHARD FAUCHER 2.50M $5

LP HOLE 15 - 22: BRYAN ONSTAD 1.80M $5

LP HOLE 23+: BERND TIETZMANN 1.50M $5

Tournament Information

2nd Round 2 Man Matchplay
23-Apr-2022 - NICOWYND

Aces & Deuces

(g [0][] Golfer Ace or Deuce
4 MORRISON, DAVID Deuce
4 BOYCE, RALPH Deuce
13 FREEZE, AL Deuce
13 FAUCHER, RICHARD Deuce
13 MILLS, JAMIE Deuce
13 TAYLOR, PETER Deuce
13 WILSON, DICK Deuce

Total number of Deuces Hole #4 = 2 $21.50/each
Total number of Deuces Hole #13 =5 $8.50/each



50/50 DRAW BENEFITTING THE PLAYER
DEVELOPMENT TRUST FUND

WINNER
April 23rd
Richard Faucher

$92



